
CHAMBER BOARD MEETING AGENDA 
Thursday, February 1, 2024 

12:00 PM 
 
 

 

The mission of the Pine City Area Chamber of Commerce is to promote economic development and 
business activity in the area.  The purpose is to advance the general welfare of the Pine City Area so 
that its citizens and all areas of its business community shall prosper.  Promotion shall be provided and 
particular attention and emphasis shall be given to the economic, civic, commercial, agricultural, 
industrial, and educational interests of the area. 

 
1.​ Call Meeting to Order​ ​  

2.​ Member & Guest Introductions 
3.​ Presentation:  Jordan Zeller, East Central Regional Development Commission 
4.​ Executive Director Report 

a.​ Letter of Support - City of Pine City MNDOT Grant 
b.​ Pine City Map Project 
c.​ Financial Report 

5.​ Chamber Event Committees 
a.​ Networking Committee 

6.​ Business & Community Updates (Open Forum) 
 

Upcoming Events​ Learn more at www.pinecitychamber.com/calendar 
 
Thursday, February 15, 2024​ ​ Morning Perk @ Cabina Coffee, Sponsored by Spring Valley Log Works 

Thursday, March 7, 2024​ ​ Chamber of Commerce Business Meeting at Noon 

Thursday, March 21, 2024​ ​ Morning Perk @ Timber Pines Senior Living 

Thursday, April 4, 2024​ ​ Chamber of Commerce Business Meeting at Noon 

Thursday, May 2, 2024​ ​ Chamber of Commerce Business Meeting at Noon 

Thursday, June 6, 2024​ ​ Chamber of Commerce Business Meeting at Noon 

Friday, June 7, 2024​ ​ Chamber Golf Tournament 

Saturday, June 29, 2024​ ​ Freedom Fest! 

Thursday, July 11, 2024​ ​ Chamber of Commerce Business Meeting at Noon 

Thursday, August 1, 2024​ ​ Chamber of Commerce Business Meeting at Noon 

Saturday, August 3, 2024​ ​ Pine County Parade 

Thursday, September 5, 2024​ ​ Chamber of Commerce Business Meeting at Noon 

Thursday, October 3, 2024​ ​ Chamber of Commerce Business Meeting at Noon 

Thursday, October 10, 2024​ ​ Chamber of Commerce Annual Banquet 

Thursday, November 7, 2024​ ​ Chamber of Commerce Business Meeting at Noon 

Thursday, December 5, 2024​ ​ Chamber of Commerce Business Meeting at Noon 

Saturday, December 7, 2024​ ​ Holiday Madness 

https://drive.google.com/file/d/12FEY7m3PSTpN4p5ivNUaR8EVIkS6nMLv/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/122J5F46259mav-QmQHBRraNoJ3posn-2/view?usp=drive_link
http://www.pinecitychamber.com/calendar

